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Miguel
Ruben
Jokin
Gonzaga
Xabier
Aitor
Francisco
Arantzazu
Mikel
Javier
Ikerne
lon
Alvaro
Patricia
David
Alberto
Javier
Edurne
Xabier
IZASKUN
Rafael
Ainara
Leire
Nerea
Leire
Sergio
Leyre
Edurne
Hector
Ainara
jose maria
Itsaso
Ifigo
Endika
Nerea
Fatima
Lucia
Txape
Maider
Alicia

APELLIDO 1

Ventura
Glaria
Lasa
Galan
Herrera
Ciriza
Toscano
Marco
Arizcuren
Ulzurrun
Lasa
Urbieta
Garcia
Nagore
Calvo
Nagore
Montoya
Marco
llundain
SALICIO
Irigaray
Urralburu
Ezker
Nagore
Garaizar
Urefia
Marco
Osés

Del rosario
Orduna
senosiain
Calvo
Nagore
Andueza
Andueza
Candela
Carballo
Etxebrria
Arregui
Irigaray

APELLIDO2
Ojer

Gascon
Salaberria
Anaut
Lizarraga
Mayo

T

Fayanas

Perez de Heredia

Zabalza
Salaberria
Sanz
Satrustegui
Lacosta
Urzainqui
Velasco
Yerro
Fayanas
Larreta
CASTILLO
Murillo
Inchusta
Sanz
Lacosta
Pasquel
Anaut
Sanz
Ojer
Ruperez
Palacios
gascue
Petrotx
Lacosta
Arasco
Arasco
Oliver
Baloira
Lara
Oses
Muriilo

DORSAL

39
1
10
28
21
26
9
15
29
12
11
41
19
5
31
4
3
13
14
2
18
17
23
32
22
27
38
36
34
33
37
24
6
7
8
16
20
25
30
35

mm
22
22
22
24
25
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
31
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
36

SS
21
39
40
31
14
25
46

17
29
51
58
59

25

14
14
43
53
32

35
14
41

14
41
44
26
54



